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Wichita Falls - D12 - 05/07/2011

Place

Place

Place

Name
Olson, Dan
Tugmon, Taylor

Name

Egleston, David
Simpson, Scottie
Dedmon, Eric
Edwards, Johnnie R

Name

Egleston, David
Simpson, Scottie
Roe, Haven
Kosse, Jami
Ellis, Gary
Kosse, Jami

Name

Lutz, Brady
Tugmon, Leon
Ham, Corey

Name

Ham, Corey
Hopson, Zac
Hays, Evan
Tugmon, Leon
Kosse, Jami
Brockriede, Adam
Lee, Perry

Cain, Randal

Name

Coker, Ricky
Osentowski, Kolt
Hammons, Shane
Cowin, Justin

Name

LaMunyon, Jake
Aaron, Rick
Williams, Lyle
Snider, Joe

Wells, Justin
Cowin, Justin
Bryce, Ronnie Lynn
Tugmon, Tommy

Beginner Fast Time & Avg /7 Teams

Position Time
Header 15.36
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /51 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.82
Heeler
Header 9.53
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 51 Teams

Position Time
Header 51.77
Heeler
Header 69.26
Heeler
Header 74.35
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /91 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.42
Heeler

Header 8.29

#1.5 Average / 91 Teams

Position Time

Header 33.48

Heeler

Header 37.98

Heeler

Header 44.85

Heeler

Header 2299 On3
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /84 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.96
Heeler
Header 8.48
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 84 Teams

Position Time
Header 42.59

Heeler

Header 49.54

Heeler

Header 54.59

Heeler

Header 31.74 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$108.00
$108.00

Earninas
$95.00
$95.00
$63.00
$63.00

Earninas
$316.00
$316.00
$190.00
$190.00
$126.00
$126.00

Earninas
$169.00
$169.00
$113.00

Earninas
$451.00
$451.00
$338.00
$338.00
$225.00
$225.00
$113.00
$113.00

Earninas
$156.00
$156.00
$104.00
$104.00

Earninas
$417.00
$417.00
$312.00
$312.00
$208.00
$208.00
$104.00
$104.00
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Wichita Falls - D12 - 05/07/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Tugmon, Leon
Aaron, Rick

Name

Lee, Perry
Gates, Don
Burnham, Nick

Name
Stark, Laramie

Name

Hammons, Shane
Tugmon, Tommy
Lee, Gary

Snider, Joe

Name
Simpson, Robert
Farris, C J

Name
Kyle, Kent
Parker, Shawn

40+ Fast Time /26 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.73
Heeler

40+ Average / 26 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.41
Heeler

Header 43.8

#2.5 Fast Time /38 Teams
Position Time
Header 7.5
#2.5 Average / 38 Teams

Position Time
Header 44 .44
Heeler
Header 61.95
Heeler

#3.5 Fast Time /30 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.02
Heeler

#3.5 Average / 30 Teams
Position Time
Header 226 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$80.00
$80.00

Earninas
$193.00
$193.00
$129.00

Earnings
$118.00

Earninas
$283.00
$283.00
$188.00
$188.00

Earnings
$20.00
$20.00

Earnings
$78.00
$78.00



